60 | Nuova ASP Lighting Fixtures
Lighting fixtures Catalogue
Sect. 3.1
Catalogo armature illuminanti
Sez. 3.1
These equipment are suitable to be installed in places in which, during the
normal activities, explosive atmosphere caused by gases, vapours, mists or
caused by mixture of air and combustible dust are likely to occur.

Nuova ASP | 67
Code Description Material
KITEVACTYPE6
KIT for ceiling mounting by "U" hanger for PRC
KIT per montaggio a soffitto con staffa a "U" per PRC
Stainless steel
Acciaio inox
KITEVACTYPE7
KIT for pole mounting by sealing fittings “EYS” (to seal wiring made)
KIT per montaggio a palina con giunto sigillato “EYS” (da sigillare a cablaggio eseguito)
-
KITEVACTYPE8
KIT for pole mounting by sealing fittings “NPS”
KIT per montaggio a palina con giunto sigillato “NPS”
-
LAMP80HGE27 Mercury vapor lamp - 80W - E27 - Lampada vapori mercurio -80W - E27
LAMP125HGE27 Mercury vapor lamp - 125W - E27 - Lampada vapori mercurio -125W - E27
LAMP250HGE40 Mercury vapor lamp - 250W - E40 - Lampada vapori mercurio -250W - E40
LAMP400HGE40 Mercury vapor lamp - 400W - E40 - Lampada vapori mercurio - 400W - E40
LAMP70NAE27 High pressure sodium vapor lamp - 70W - E27 - Lampada vapori sodio alta pressione -70W - E27
LAMP150NAE40 High pressure sodium vapor lamp - 150W - E40 - Lampada vapori sodio alta pressione -150W - E40
LAMP250NAE40 High pressure sodium vapor lamp - 250W - E40 - Lampada vapori sodio alta pressione - 250W - E40
LAMP400NAE40 High pressure sodium vapor lamp - 400W - E40 - Lampada vapori sodio alta pressione - 400W - E40
LAMP100MHE27 Metal halide lamp - 70W - E27 - Lampada ioduri metallici -70W - E27
LAMP150MHE27 Metal halide lamp - 100W - E27 - Lampada ioduri metallici -100W - E27
LAMP250MHE40 Metal halide lamp - 250W - E40 - Lampada ioduri metallici -250W - E40
LAMP400MHE40 Metal halide lamp - 400W - E40 - Lampada ioduri metallici - 400W - E40
EV
AC
Accessori (a richiesta)Accessories (on request)
EVAC series